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Derek James Farr

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Derek James Farr
Postcode AL4 8DX

Date of birth March 1951

Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
ABBEYFIELD ST.ALBANS SOCIETY
LIMITED(THE)

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

CRITICAL SURVEYS LIMITED
CRITICAL RESEARCH LIMITED
THE ABBEYFIELD ST. ALBANS
COMMUNITY CARE SOCIETY
LIMITED

THIRD DRINK LIMITED

TODD GARTHSIDE ASSOCIATES
LIMITED

TODD GARTHSIDE ASSOCIATES
LIMITED

CHARLES NOLAN INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

ONCD LIMITED

THE FOOTBALL LEAGUE ONCD
LIMITED

CRITICAL 2 LIMITED

CRITICAL 2 LIMITED

BTRU LIMITED

CRITICAL 3 LIMITED
VIEWSROUND SPORT LIMITED
PRODUCT NEWS MEDIA LIMITED
THIS IS MOTIF LIMITED
CONSENSUS RESEARCH
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
00675042

Number

06618598
06566825
04409881

05345542
04209824

04209824

04811954

03827630
03864771

03136618

03136618
03136620
03130809
03000122
00511721
02692105
02521126

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
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909116695

909116695

High Pastures
Harpenden Road
Wheathampstead

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

20/08/2007

App. Date
16/06/2008
16/04/2008
20/03/2006

23/03/2005

20/09/2004

02/08/2004

26/06/2003

04/02/2000
22/12/1999

11/12/1995

11/12/1995
11/12/1995
11/12/1995
28/02/1995

Res. Date

31/12/2013

26/06/2010

Director

Position
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director
Director

05/07/1992 04/12/1995 Director
06/04/1992 06/04/1995 Director
11/07/1991 21/11/1995 Director
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CRITICAL REVIEWS LIMITED 02615248 Company is dissolved 25/06/1991 Director

N/A* - no information available
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